
Skyline College Corporation Yard Project 
Pre-Bid Conference Guest List 

Wednesday June 25, 2008 
 

Company Attendee Email Phone # 

Sandis 
1721 Broadway 
Oakland, CA   

Jacob Wood jwood@sandis.net 510/873-8866 

Keenan 
1740 Technology Dr 
San Jose, CA  95113 

Rick McHale rmchale@keenan.com 510/378-5903 

Trinet Construction 
2560 Marin Street 
San Francisco, CA  94124 

Carlos Castrejon hickeytrinet@sbcglobal.net 415/695-7811 

Calvac Paving 
POB 460 
Alviso, CA  95002 

Greg Bergman greg@calvacpaving.com 408/422-1990 

McEntee Construction 
602 Sylvan Avenue 
San Mateo, CA  94403 

Gary McEntee mcenteeco@aol.com 605/5731754 

Ranis Construction 
171 Miramar Ave 
S.F., CA  94112 

Victor Ranis v-ranis@msn.com 415/469-5800 

Alde Construction 
540 Valverde Drive 
So. S.F., Ca  94080 

Pan Sit psit@sbcglobal.net 650/589-3986 

Rockaway Const 
580 Crespi Dr., #A6-224 
Pacifica, CA  94044 

Tina Fryslie rkwycon@sbcglobal.net 650/738-9920 

Interstate  
128 So. Maple Ave 
So.S.F., CA  94080 

Steve Pariani tina@igpinc.com 650/952-7333 

Schembri Const 
706 Sansome St #305 
S.F., CA  94111 

Charles 
Schembri 

charles@schembri.com 415/656-0300 

BCI 
6221 Lucerne Ave 
Tracy, CA  95304 

Austin Goodrich agoodrich@bcigcinc.com 408/245-0064 

North Tipp, Inc. 
945 Taraval St #419 
S.F., CA  94116 

Deno Dinsmore northtipp@yahoo.com 415/573-4802 

J.J. Albanese 
986 Walsh Ave 
Santa Clara, Ca  95050 

Johathan 
Meneres 

jmeneres@jjalbanese.com 408/727-5700 
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